POLICE

Number

Time and Date

21B002396

21B002397

21B002398

21B002399

21B002400

21B002401

21B002402

21B002403

21B002404

21B002405

21B002406

21B002407

21B002408

21B002409

10:15:57
07/05/21

10:31:21
07/05/21
11:23:45
07/05/21
13:04:24
07/05/21
18:00:13
07/05/21
18:45:58
07/05/21
19:31:07
07/05/21
13:32:59
07/05/21
22:23:40
07/05/21
22:51:47
07/05/21
23:04:38
07/05/21
00:19:14
07/06/21
21:01:00
07/05/21
21:00:00
07/05/21

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Alarm-Business 256 SR 129; MARGARET MARY

Acc-Pd

Custody Dispute 904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,

Welfare Check

Alarm-
-Residence
Lockout

Intoxicated

Citizen Assist
Juvenile Prob
Emotional Dist
Alarm-Business
Alarm-Business
Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
BPD
ORTHOPEADIC SPECIALTY,

BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

123 S DEPOT ST;420, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

383 PHEASANT RUN DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

207 N VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
13 E ST LOUIS PL PL; ST LOUIS BPD
CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN

35 S MAIN ST ST; THE SHERMAN, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; APT A8, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

418 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
24 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE,

IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD

BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/05/21", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/06/21



