

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

ency. Balesville rollog ber i							
	Number 21B002396		<u>Nature</u> Alarm-Business	Address 256 SR 129; MARGARET MARY ORTHOPEADIC SPECIALTY,	<u>Location</u> BPD	<u>Dsp</u>	
	21B002397	10:31:21 07/05/21	Acc-Pd	BATESVILLE, IN 1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002398	11:23:45 07/05/21	Custody Dispute	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002399	13:04:24 07/05/21	Welfare Check	123 S DEPOT ST;420, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002400	18:00:13 07/05/21	Alarm- -Residence	383 PHEASANT RUN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002401	18:45:58 07/05/21	Lockout	207 N VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002402	19:31:07 07/05/21	Intoxicated	13 E ST LOUIS PL PL; ST LOUIS CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002403	13:32:59 07/05/21	Citizen Assist	35 S MAIN ST ST; THE SHERMAN, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002404	22:23:40 07/05/21	Juvenile Prob	201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; APT A8, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002405		Emotional Dist	418 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002406	23:04:38 07/05/21	Alarm-Business	24 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN			
	21B002407	00:19:14 07/06/21	Alarm-Business	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002408	21:01:00 07/05/21	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	21B002409	21:00:00 07/05/21	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incident	Total Incidents for This Agency: 14					
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/05/21`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 07/06/21